
341 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4137 0 0 9 677

342 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4122 -15 15 7 5410

343 Team Penske 2 4120 -17 2 4 357

344 Hendrick Motorsports 88 4095 -42 25 1 94

345 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4095 -42 0 3 279

346 Team Penske 22 4094 -43 1 3 226

347 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4084 -53 10 1 175

348 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 4039 -98 45 1 61

349 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2270 -1867 1769 1 43

3410 Team Penske 12 2251 -1886 19 1 144

3411 Richard Childress Racing 3 2244 -1893 7 1 50

3412 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2213 -1924 31 1 72

3413 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2199 -1938 14 0 44

3414 Wood Brothers Racing 21 2190 -1947 9 0 00

3415 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2181 -1956 9 0 52

3416 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2169 -1968 12 1 50

3417 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 833 -3304 1336 0 00

3418 Hendrick Motorsports 48 792 -3345 41 0 01

3419 Richard Childress Racing 8 749 -3388 43 0 01

3420 Leavine Family Racing 95 636 -3501 113 0 00

3421 Roush Fenway Racing 17 627 -3510 9 0 11

3422 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 607 -3530 20 0 00

3423 Roush Fenway Racing 6 578 -3559 29 0 00

3424 Front Row Motorsports 34 565 -3572 13 0 00

3425 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 559 -3578 6 0 00

3426 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 557 -3580 2 0 01

3427 Germain Racing 13 519 -3618 38 0 11

3428 Front Row Motorsports 38 512 -3625 7 0 00

3429 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 456 -3681 56 0 00

3430 GO FAS Racing 32 395 -3742 61 0 00

3431 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 349 -3788 46 0 00

3432 Premium Motorsports 15 267 -3870 82 0 00

3433 Rick Ware Racing 127 244 -3893 23 0 00

3434 Spire Motorsports 77 241 -3896 3 0 00

3435 StarCom Racing 00 209 -3928 32 0 00

3436 Rick Ware Racing 53 174 -3963 35 0 00

3437 Motorsports Business
Management

66 155 -3982 19 0 00

3438 Petty Ware Racing 51 125 -4012 30 0 00

2039 Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 79 -4058 46 0 00

540 Beard Motorsports 62 78 -4059 1 0 00

1541 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 56 -4081 22 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 116 24 -4113 32 0 00

143 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -4131 18 0 00

444 Motorsports Business
Management

49 4 -4133 2 0 00
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145 Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -4137 4 0 00


